SNAXCK

® GUACAMOLE
Tortilla Chips, Pico de Gallo

® CRUDITES

Jicama, Cucumber, Pineapple, Beet,
Carrot, Ranch Dressing

© SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

Seasonal fruit plate, Tajin, Lemon

CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons
with Caesar Dressing
Add:
* Chicken 4 oz
@ - Shrimp 30z
* Traditional

© GREEN SALAD
Mixed Lettuce, Orange, Pecans, Cucumber,
Beet, Mint, Basil, Lemon Vinaigrette

® SHRIMP COCKTAIL 4o;
Pico de Gallo, Serrano Chili, Cucumber,

Cocktail Sauce

CEVICHE
Leche de Tigre, Red Onion, Serrano Chili,
Coriander, Habanero Chili

@ - Shrimp 4oz

o * Fish 4 oz

@ SHRIMP AGUACHILE 4.
Cucumber, Red Onion, Coriander, Serrano Chili

Q@ OCTOPUS TOSTADA 3.
Avocado Cream, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Serrano Chili, Mint, Jicama, Habanero Chili Aioli

CHICKENS WINGS 00z
Blue Cheese Dressing & Crudites

Choose up: BBQ | Buffalo | Garlic and Lemon

CHICKEN FINGERS 70z

NACHOS

Mozzarella Cheese au Gratin, Refried Beans,
Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, Jalapefio Chili,
Sour Cream

Add: Flank Steak 50z $270 | Chicken 50z $240

O FisH

@ searooD

LUNCH

$190

$160

$170

$290
$320
$200

$300

$260

$300
$300

$300

$260

$280

$240

$210

@ VEGAN

® QUESADILLAS
Guacamole, Pico de gallo
Add:
* Vegetables
* Chicken Breast 5 oz
¢ Beef Skirt 5 oz

@ - Shrimp 40z

TACOS

Pico de Gallo, Guacamole
* Vegetables

e Chicken 5 oz

¢ Flank Steak 5 oz

TACOS ESTILO BAJA

Grilled or Breaded, Mayonnaise, Chipotle Chili,
Coleslaw, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole

* Shrimp 4 oz

e Fish 4 oz

00

MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Choose up:

Pepperoni | Italian Sausage | Turkey Ham Bacon |
Tomato | Pineapple | Bellpepper | Onion |
Jalapefio Chili | Extra Cheese

® MAC AND CHEESE

CLUB SANDWICH 4o

Chicken Breast, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Avocado, Jalapeno Mustard, Fries

BLT SANDWICH

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

SMASH BURGER 7.

2 Beef Patty Smashed, Grill Onion, Pickles,
Iceberg Lettuce, Chef Tamayo Secret Sauce,
Chedar Cheese, Fries

JUMBO HOT DOG

French Fries

® FRENCH FRIES

Natural | Parmesan

® ONION RINGS

@) VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE

$200

$210
$250
$270
$310

$200
$210
$250

$310
$310

$270

$180

$270

$220

$310

$190

$140

$140

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs
or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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